
Schuljahr 2023/2024  
Clara-Schumann-Gymnasium Bonn

Raumplan

Freiarbeit

B206B212B213

B218

A201A202

Aula

C207

C208
C209

C204/205
C203

C202

C201

A203

kleiner
Saal

 Sprechzimmer

EK

EK PH

PHPH-Sammlung

roter Salon

BI B205Sammlung

A204 A205 A206      T D 2  Obergeschoss

Oberstufenarbeitsraum

B411

B412/413

T M T J
B403

B404B405B406B407B408B409B410

B416

Musiksaal
Sammlung

Musik-

4. Obergeschoss

Musik

A301A302

A306A305

B304

B306 B305B308B311

A304

Zeichensaal

Werk-
raum

Empore
Aula

T M
KlausurenCH

Sammlung CH

B307B309B310

KU KUA303

3. Obergeschoss
B314

Neue
Turnhalle C107

C108

C109

C110

C103

C102

C101

B107

B011

B103 B102B104B105B106B108

B112 B113 B101
A104 A106 C104-106T H

Lehrerzimmer

B109

B012-014

B016 B017 B020

B021

1. Obergeschoss

Untergeschoss

Alte Turnhalle

Alte Turnhalle

Verwaltung

Verwaltung Schülerbücherei

B301/302

A105

Ek/SII 

Schulbücher 

ÜmiB 

Übermittag 

Ku/ 
Übermittag 

Ilse-Fröhlich R.

A103 A102   A101

-------- 1 1 1 ;< , ~--:-,/-.. 

/7 

_/_' ........ // __ ; -~/-........ 

Loestrasse

Bonner 
Talw

eg Schulhof Com
pu

ter
räu

me

B215

Requisiten

B211 B210 B209 B208 B207

B219SammlungBI

C210

B303B321

B204

B019
Umkleide

B009

Umkl.

SV

9a

5a

5b
5c

5d

6c

6e6a

6b

10d10b10a

8a 8b 8c 8d

7c7b

7a

7d

6d

IVKa

IVKcIVKb

9d 10c

9c 9b

SII

SII

Lehrerzimmer




